Ten Group_SPP Conduit Clean & Lube Spreader -  0721
QLD/NT 07 3212 8999|VIC 03 9793 1622|TAS/SA 0499 996 441|WA 08 9455 5574|NSW/ACT 0417 631 443
©The Energy Network 2021
Part No. Description Approx Equipment
OD (mm) Suit Conduit Size (mm)
SPP-WB-050
Wire Brush
55 50 Electrical
SPP-WB-063 70 63 Electrical
SPP-WB-080 90 80
SPP-WB-100 110 100
SPP-WB-125 130 125
SPP-WB-150 160 150
SPP-WB-200 230 200
Contact TEN for Telecommunications Duct Cleaning Needs
Conduit Cleaning & Lubricant Spreading - SPP
Wire Brushes - SPP
Rubber Conduit Cleaner - SPP
Rubber Lubricant Spreader - SPP
Part No. Description Approx Equipment
OD (mm)
Suit Conduit
Size (mm)
Wt
(kg)
SPP-RCC-050E
Rubber Conduit
Cleaner
46 50 Electrical 0.35
SPP-RCC-063E 58 63 Electrical 0.40
SPP-RCC-080 85 80 0.95
SPP-RCC-100 105 100 1.50
SPP-RCC-125 130 125 2.35
SPP-RCC-150 155 150 2.90
SPP-RCC-200 205 200 5.05
Part No. Description Approx Equipment
OD (mm)
Suit Conduit
Size (mm)
Wt
(kg)
SPP-RLS-050E
Rubber Lubricant
Spreader
46 50 Electrical 0.15
SPP-RLS-063E 58 63 Electrical 0.20
SPP-RLS-080 85 80 0.45
SPP-RLS-100 105 100 0.60
SPP-RLS-125 130 125 0.75
SPP-RLS-150 155 150 0.95
SPP-RLS-200 205 200 1.30
•	Clean debris from the inside of conduits or ducts (50 to 200mm) before cable hauling/pulling
•	Welded eyes for rope attachment
•	Galvanised
•	Cleans finer dirt and debris from conduits or ducts (50 to 200mm). For larger or stubborn
debris, use wire brush (SPP-WB) first
•	Welded eyes for rope attachment.
•	Galvanised finish with 5 rubber squeegees
•	Used to spread Lubricant through conduits or ducts (50 to 200mm)
•	Galvanised finish with rubber squeegees
Part No. Various
Part No. Various
Part No. Various
Contact
TEN for
information
on the range
of Polywater
Lubricants